CR-U 91V Pluggable module LED green, 110-
230VAC/110VDC
CR-U 91V
Λεπτομέρειες προϊόντος
Γενικές Πληροφορίες
Extended Product Type: CR-U 91V
Product ID: 1SVR405664R1100
EAN: 4013614529153
Catalog Description: CR-U 91V Pluggable module LED green, 110-230VAC/110VDC
Long Description: The CR-U 91V plug-in module is a pluggable function module for the CR-U range sockets.
This module provides a diode and a green LED indication. The rated control supply
voltage is 110-230 V AC / 110 V DC.
Display Name: CR-U 91V
Ordering
EAN: 4013614529153
Minimum Order Quantity: 10 piece
Customs Tariff Number: 85480090
1/3CR-U 91V
© 2026 ABB. Υπόκειται σε αλλαγές χωρίς
προειδοποίηση
2026/02/17Όλα τα δικαιώματα
διατηρούνται.
Popular Downloads
Data Sheet, Technical Information: 2CDC110004C0210_05
Instructions and Manuals: 2CDC117008D0204
CAD Dimensional Drawing: 2CDC001079B0201
EPLAN Data: 9AAC132578_EPLAN
Dimensions
Product Net Width: 34 mm
Product Net Height: 24 mm
Product Net Depth / Length: 9 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.007 kg
Technical
Function: Accessory for interface relays CR-U
Sub-Function: Pluggable function module for universal relay sockets
Sub-Function 2: Reverse polarity protection
green LED
Rated Control Supply Voltage (Us): 110 V DC
110 ... 230 V AC
110 ... 230 V AC/DC
Output Signal: none
Standards: CAN/CSA C22.2 No.14
IEC/EN 63000
IEC/EN 61984
UL 508
Material Compliance
Conflict Minerals Reporting Template
(CMRT):
9AKK108467A5658
REACH Declaration: 1SVD981001-4501
RoHS Declaration: 1SVD981001-4401
RoHS Information: Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019
Toxic Substances Control Act - TSCA: 2CMT2023-006536
Certificates and Declarations
CSA Certificate: CSA_262671_2785566
cURus Certificate: cURus508_E244328
Declaration of Conformity - CE: 1SVD982020-0001
Declaration of Conformity - UKCA: 1SVD982020-1000
EAC Certificate: EAC_RU_C-DE.ME77.B.00446-19
2/3CR-U 91V
© 2026 ABB. Υπόκειται σε αλλαγές χωρίς
προειδοποίηση
2026/02/17Όλα τα δικαιώματα
διατηρούνται.
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units: bag 10 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 180 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 9 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 220 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.072 kg
Package Level 1 EAN: 4013614374470
External Classifications and Standards
Object Classification Code: K
ETIM 7: EC002586 - Accessories for switching relay
ETIM 8: EC002586 - Accessories/spare parts for switching relay
ETIM 9: EC002586 - Accessories/spare parts for switching relay
eClass: V11.0 : 27371692
UNSPSC: 39122331
E-Number (Finland): 2712816
E-Number (Norway): 4187508
E-Number (Sweden): 4005449
Κατηγορίες
Προϊόντα > Προϊόντα και Συστήματα Χαμηλής Τάσης > Προϊόντα Ελέγχου > Ηλεκτρονικοί Ηλεκτρονόμοι > Ρελέ Διασύνδεσης
3/3CR-U 91V
© 2026 ABB. Υπόκειται σε αλλαγές χωρίς
προειδοποίηση
2026/02/17Όλα τα δικαιώματα
διατηρούνται.